COLLEGIO
UNINOMINALE 16

01 CASERO LUIGI
02 CALBI VINCENZO
03 LIONETTI GIUSEP
04 ARDO EMILIO

TOTALI DELLE SEZIONI RILEVATE

SCHEDE BIANCHE
SCHEDE BIANCHE
VOTI NULLI

VOTI CONTES.
VOTI VALIDI

C2 CAMERA-
PROPORZIONALE

DI PIETRO

NO RIBALT.
AN

CCD-CDU
VERDI-SDI
F.ITALIA

DEM. EUROPA
DS-PSE
MARGHERITA
LEGA NORD
RIFONDAZIONE
PENSIONATI
RADICALI
COMUNISTI

TOTALI DELLE SEZIONI RILEVATE

SCHEDE BIANCHE
SCHEDE NULLE
VOTI NULLI

VOTI CONTES.
VOTI VALIDI

SENATO DELLA
REPUBBLICA

RIFONDAZ.
ULIVO
LEGA-ALL
BASTA!
BERLUSCONI
RADICALI

DI PIETRO
P.LIB.POP.
PENSIONATI
DEM.EUROPA
FIAMMA
FORZA NUOVA
PADANIA

TOTALI DELLE SEZIONI RILEVATE

SCHEDE BIANCHE
SCHEDE.NULLE
VOTI NULLI

VOTI CONTES.
VOTI VALIDI

VOTI

SEZ.001 SEZ.002 SEZ.003 SEZ.004 SEZ. 005 SEZ.006 SEZ.007 SEZ.008 SEZ.009 SEZ.010 SEZ.011 SEZ.012 SEZ.013 SEZ.014 SEZ.015 SEZ. 016 SEZ.017 SEZ.018 SEZ.019 SEZ.020 SEZ.021 SEZ. 022 SEZ.023

411
32
234
7

28
16
0

0
684

15
0
86
11
11
281
3
75
109
40
29
5
24
7

10
22
0

0
696

31
183
21
1
336
20
15
0

3

4
14
4

5

9
12
0
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201
39
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14
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384
49
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18
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34
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67
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74
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18
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35
188
35

310
18

ON O~

12
16
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18
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32
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17

344
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49
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13
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66
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45
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16
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676

436
23
253

18
25

721
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68
15
10
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84
87
98
28
11
20
12

15
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729

25
210
42

338
14
16
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20
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34
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552
57
268
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15
314

70
123
153
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33
24

921

32
217

57
434
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842
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64
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18
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41
275
54

313

15
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17
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20
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345
14
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36
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12
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441
40
257
10
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42
212
39
340
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342
36
202
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31
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43
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25
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602
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151
44

257
11
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13
10

N

18
16

558

309
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255
16
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383
40
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41
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214
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48

13
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10

NP, OFR 0 R

10

639

445
45
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14
23
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33

60
22

270

48
101
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22

13
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11
16

720

19
179
36

343
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407
34
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33
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71
17
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55
107
111
31
20
18

19
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25
178
42
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13
25

10

14

16
14
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SENATO DELLA REPUBBLICA

LISTA VOTI
01 ANZANI MARIO RIFONDAZ 684
02 BISCARDINI ROBE ULIVO 4881
03 DANESI SILVANA LEGA-ALL. 807
04 DOGNINI ROBERT(BASTA! 19
05 VALDITARA GIUSE BERLUSC( 7348
06 BONSIGNORE GIO RADICALI 337
07 BORGIO ROBERTCDI PIETRO 517
08 COZZI CRISTIANO P.LIB.POP. 29
09 CHIGORNO SANDF PENSIONA 148
10 VOLPE VITO ANTO DEM. EUR! 153
11 BELLIA VINCENZO FIAMMA 170
12 CINGOLANI GIORC FORZA NU 42
13 CROCI ALFREDO PADANIA 179
TOTALI DELLE SEZIONI RILEVAT 23
SCHEDE BIANCHE 295
SCHEDE NULLE 384
VOTI NULLI 0
VOTI CONTESTATI 1
VOTI VALIDI 15314

CAMERA -COLLEGIO UNINOMINALE 16

LISTA VOTI
01 CASERO BERLUSC( 9299
02 CALBI VINCENZO DI PIETRO 914
03 LIONETTI GIUSEPFRUTELLI 6010
04 ARDO EMILIO POP. MIL.£ 260
-l DELLE SEZIONI RILEVATE 23
SCHEDE BIANCHE 486
SCHEDE NULLE 618
VOTI NULLI 0
VOTI CONTESTATI 3
VOTI VALIDI 16483

CAMERA-PROPORZIONALE Circ. 1

LISTA VOTI
01 LISTADIPIETRO DI PIETRO 686
02 MOV. ABOLIZIONE NO RIBALT 20
03 ALLEANZA NAZION AN 1485
04 CCD.CDU CCD-CDU 368
05 VERDI-SDI IL GIRA VERDI-SDI 272
06 FORZA ITALIA FORZA ITA 5784
07 DEMOCRAZIA EUR DEM.EURC 121
08 DEMOCRATICI DI ¢ DS-PSE 1593

09 MARGHERITA CONMARGHER 2645
10 LEGA NORD-PADA LEGA NOF 2050

11 RIFONDAZIONE-P/RIFONDAZ 867
12 PENSIONATI PENSIONA 210
13 EMMA BONINO-RA RADICALI 476
14 COMUNISTI ITALIA COMUNIS® 231
TOTALI DELLE SEZIONI RILEVAT 23
SCHEDE BIANCHE 340
SCHEDE NULLE 441
VOTI NULLI 0
VOTI CONTESTATI 1

VOTI VALIDI 16808



